
 2019 ARA National Championship presented by AMSOIL

Points Standings

Nat Overall

Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

David Higgins 114 Y 14 17 22 5 22 22 17 0

Barry McKenna 101 Y 0 22 0 14 0 17 17 14 17

Oliver Solberg 97 Y 17 22 4 10 22 22

Piotr Fetela 86 Y 22 12 14 10 12 12 12 14

Cameron Steely 71 Y 17 0 10 14 0 10 10 0 10

Seamus Burke 32 Y 5 12 2 0 8 5

Travis Pastrana 31 Y 17 14

Dave Wallingford 28 Y 0 8 6 8 6

Jeff Seehorn 26 Y 0 2 2 22 0

Blake Lind 22 Y 2 12 2 6

Chris Miller 20 Y 2 2 2 8 2 4

Brad Morris 18 Y 6 2 2 6 2 0

Matthew Dickinson 18 Y 6 2 0 4 6 0

Michael Hooper 18 6 4 8

Ken Stanick 17 17

Martin Donnelly 15 8 6 1

John Coyne 14 Y 4 10

Michael Engle 14 8 2 4

Ramana Lagemann 14 14 0 0

Travis Nease 14 Y 14 0 0 0 0

Robert Sanders 13 Y 2 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 2

Brandon Semenuk 12 12

Erik Potts 12 Y 3 2 3 2 2

Grzegorz Bugaj 12 12

Keanna Erickson-Chang 12 Y 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

Dave Brown 12 0 12

Flynn Baglin 10 10

Jordan Guitar 10 Y 2 2 2 2 2

Tim Rooney 10 2 8

Scott Crouch 10 0 10

Frank Cunningham 8 0 8 0

Adam Short 7 Y 3 3 1

Garry Gill 6 6

Sam Albert 5 0 5

Justin Mason 4 2 2

Chris Barribeau 3 0 3

Colin Robinson 3 2 0 1

Jordan Haberer 3 2 1

Arek Bialobrzeski 2 2

Art Gruszka 2 2

David Yein 2 2

Jack Swayze 2 2
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 2019 ARA National Championship presented by AMSOIL

Points Standings

Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Jeff Heuser 2 2 0

Jesse Yuvali 2 2 0

Jovan Kelsey 2 2

Leo Hughes 2 2

Lucy Block 2 2

Mike Hurst 2 2

Paul Choiniere 2 2

Ryan Rethy 2 2

Ryan Sanders 2 2

Ty Crawford 2 2

Jude McQuaid 0 0

Ken Block 0 0

Lauchlin O'Sullivan 0 0

Lou Quintal 0 0

Mal Swann 0 0

Marc Bourassa 0 0

Mark Fisher 0 0

Patrick Brennan 0 0

Patrick Moro 0 0 0

Spencer Sherman 0 0 0

Stephen Sherry 0 0

.
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 2019 ARA National Championship presented by AMSOIL

Points Standings

Nat Overall .

Co-Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Craig Drew 114 Y 14 17 22 5 22 22 17 0

Dominik Jozwiak 86 Y 22 12 14 10 12 12 12 14

Preston Osborn 71 Y 17 0 10 14 0 10 10 0 10

Aaron Johnston 61 17 22 22

Andrew Hayes 48 17 14 17

Denis Giraudet 36 Y 22 4 10

Leon Jordan 36 Y 0 22 0 14 0

Martin Brady 35 Y 12 2 0 8 8 5

Robbie Durant 31 Y 17 14

Doug Nagy 28 Y 6 2 2 6 2 0 10

Leanne Junnila 28 Y 0 8 6 8 6

Claudia Barbera 25 Y 6 3 2 2 4 8

Cody Crawford 24 Y 2 22 0

Tricia Lind 22 Y 2 12 2 6

Michelle Miller 20 Y 2 2 2 8 2 4

Daniel Piker 18 Y 6 2 0 4 6 0

James Patrick Fulton 17 17

Matt James 17 14 3

Shayne Peterson 17 17

Chrissie Beavis 14 14 0

Elizabeth Dziubanski 12 12

John Hall 12 12

Mike Brown 12 0 12

Alix  Hakala 10 10

Anthony Vohs 10 2 8

Rebecca Greek 10 0 10

Mike Mettetal 9 Y 2 2 3 2

Arthur Kierans 9 8 1

Alex Gelsomino 8 Y 2 0 2 2 2

Lauren  Engle 8 8

Krista Skucas 7 Y 2 0 5

Ryan Scott 7 2 5

Andrew Browne 6 6

Boyd Smith 6 6 0

Karen Jankowski 6 Y 0 2 0 2 2

Darraugh Mullen 5 5

John Sharps 5 Y 2 2 1

Rhianon Gelsomino 5 2 2 1

Erin Kelly 5 2 3

Brian Arpke 4 4

Cameron Case 4 2 2

John Dillon 4 2 2

Stephen Joyce 4 4

Danny Norkus 4 3 0 1
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 2019 ARA National Championship presented by AMSOIL

Points Standings

Co-Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Bryce Proseus 3 0 3

Rebecca Ruston 3 Y 3 0

Blake Woody 3 2 1

Zach Pfeil 3 2 1

Aris Mantopoulos 2 2

Cengiz Nomer 2 2

Dylan Stevens 2 2 0

Glen Ray 2 2

James Harter 2 2

Jeff Berlin 2 2

Jimmy Brandt 2 2

Maciej Sawicki 2 2

Michel Hoche-Mong 2 2

Mike Lovejoy 2 2

Oliver Choinere 2 2

Rachel Rethy 2 2

Ricardo Gonzalez 2 2

Steven Olona 2 2

Tsungyu Hsieh 2 2

William Jang 2 2

Melissa Sherowski 2 0 2

Steven Harrell 1 0 1

Tyler Tisdale 1 0 1

Constantine Mantopoulos 0 0

Doyle Sherry 0 0

Edward Klonowski 0 0

Elise Racette 0 0

Ervinas Snitkas 0 0

Gary McElhinney 0 0

Kevin Fogg 0 0

Matthew James 0 0

Melissa Kaysen 0 0

Nathalie Richard 0 0

Ole Holter 0 0 0

Ross Forde 0 0

Scott Putnam 0 0 0
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 2019 ARA National Championship presented by AMSOIL

Points Standings

Nat L4 .

Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Cameron Steely 105 Y 22 0 22 17 0 22 22 0 12

Matthew Dickinson 68 Y 17 17 0 17 17 0

Jeff Seehorn 48 Y 0 12 14 22 0

Adam Short 44 Y 14 22 8

Tim Rooney 29 12 17

Garry Gill 22 22

Grzegorz Bugaj 22 22

Travis Nease 17 Y 17 0 0 0 0

Michael Engle 17 17

Flynn Baglin 14 14

Robert Sanders 12 12

Jovan Kelsey 10 10

Lauchlin O'Sullivan 0 0

Lou Quintal 0 0

Patrick Brennan 0 0

.

Co-Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Preston Osborn 105 Y 22 0 22 17 0 22 22 0 12

Daniel Piker 68 Y 17 17 0 17 17 0

Cody Crawford 36 Y 14 22 0

Anthony Vohs 29 12 17

Danny Norkus 30 22 8

Karen Jankowski 24 Y 0 12 12

Elizabeth Dziubanski 22 22

Boyd Smith 22 22

Brian Arpke 17 17

Matt James 17 17 0 0

Alix  Hakala 14 14

Rebecca Ruston 14 Y 14 0 0 0

Mike Lovejoy 10 10

Daniel Norkus 0 0

Kevin Fogg 0 0

Melissa Sherowski 0 0

Scott Putnam 0 0 0

.
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 2019 ARA National Championship presented by AMSOIL

Points Standings

Nat NA4 .

Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Blake Lind 88 Y 22 22 22 22

Michael Engle 31 17 14

Jeff Hueser 17 17 0

Arek Bialobrzeski 12 12

Dave Brown 12 0 12

Leo Hughes 10 10

Ryan Rethy 10 10

Ty Crawford 8 8

Chris Barribeau 0 0

Jude McQuaid 0 0

Mark Fisher 0 0

.

Co-Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Tricia Lind 88 Y 22 22 22 22

Ryan Scott 24 14 10

Dylan Stevens 17 17 0

Lauren  Engle 17 17

Aris Mantopoulos 12 12

Mike Brown 12 0 12

Glen Ray 10 10

Rachel Rethy 10 10

James Harter 8 8

Bryce Proseus 0 0

.
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 2019 ARA National Championship presented by AMSOIL

Points Standings

Nat O2 .

Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Erik Potts 100 Y 22 22 22 17 17

Brad Morris 73 Y 17 10 12 17 17 0

Jordan Guitar 71 Y 12 14 14 14 17

Keanna Erickson-Chang 67 Y 12 8 17 10 14 14 1

Chris Miller 64 Y 5 12 6 22 12 12

Michael Hooper 56 22 22 12

Seamus Burke 53 Y 17 14 0 22

Colin Robinson 17 14 0 3

Justin Mason 16 10 6

Mike Hurst 14 14

Lucy Block 6 6

Spencer Sherman 0 0 0

Mal Swann 0 0

.

Co-Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Claudia Barbera 105 Y 22 22 22 17 22 12

Doug Nagy 73 Y 17 10 12 17 17 0

Michelle Miller 64 Y 5 12 6 22 12 12

Alex Gelsomino 53 Y 12 17 10 14

Martin Brady 36 Y 14 0 22

John Sharps 26 Y 12 14

Rhianon Gelsomino 23 8 14 1

Matt  James 22 22

Darraugh Mullen 17 17

Erin Kelly 17 17

Steven Olona 17 17

Cameron Case 16 10 6

Michel Hoche-Mong 14 14

Ricardo Gonzalez 14 14

William Jang 14 14

Zach Pfeil 14 14

Krista Skucas 6 6

Tyler Tisdale 3 0 3

Boyd Smith 0 0

Constantine Mantopoulos 0 0

Steven Harrell 0 0

.
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 2019 ARA National Championship presented by AMSOIL

Points Standings

Nat L2 .

Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Robert Sanders 100 Y 22 12 17 22 22 17 0 17

Ryan Sanders 17 17

.

Co-Driver Adj Tot E-W? SD 100 OLY OR ID NEFR OJIB STPR LSPR Best SR

Mike Mettetal 73 Y 22 12 22 17

John Dillon 39 17 22

Karen Jankowski 17 0 17

Jimmy Brandt 17 17
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